HOLT TENPIN BOWLING CARNIVAL

12th to 24th AUGUST 2023
Sat 12 Aug |*0800 SDT| 0930 SD | 1100 SD |*1330 SDT| 1500 SD | 1630 SD
Sun 13 Aug |"0800 SDT| 0930 SD | 1100 SD [*1330 SDT| 1500 SD | 1630 SD
1530 Classic Managers Meeting
Mon 14 Aug | *0900 Classic Challenge Day 1 (6 games)
Tue 15 Aug | *0900 Classic Challenge Day 2 (6 games)
Wed 16 Aug | *0900 Classic Challenge Day 3 (6 games) 1900 Classic Presentation Dinner
Thu 17 Aug |"0800 SDT| 0830 SD *1200 Open Masters 1830 AGM
Fri 18 Aug (0800 SDT| 0930 SD *1200 Classic Masters

Sat 19 Aug |*0900 JOMT A Squad *1300 JODMT B Squad
Sun 20 Aug |"0800 SDT| 0930 SD | 1100 SD [*1330 SDT| 1500 SD | 1630 SD

1530 Restricted Managers Meeting
Mon 21 Aug |*0900 Restricted Challenge day 1 (6 games)
Tue 22 Aug |*0900 Restricted Challenge day 2 (6 games) *1800SD
Wed 23 Aug |*0900 Restricted Challenge day 3 (6 games)
Thu 24 Aug *0900 Restricted Masters Final 1830 Restricted Presentation Dinner

* Denotes Lane Maintenance immediately prior to the commencement of that squad




